A

Leaders for Equity, Diversity and Inclusion Council

CLACKAMAS

COUNTY

8.

. 5:30

. 5:40
. 6:00

6:05

. 6:10

6:40

. 6:55

7:15

EQUITY AND INCLUSION OFFICE
County Administration

Leaders for Equity, Diversity and Inclusion Council (LEDIC)

Agenda (draft)
September 26, 2023
5:30-7:30 pm

Public Services Building Room (third floor) 369B

Dinner will be provided

Welcome, Land Acknowledgement

Introductions/ Check-in

Approval of Agenda

Public Comment

Oregon DOJ Bias Response Hotline/Program
Break

Applicants

Equity and Inclusion Office updates

9. 7:20 Announcements upcoming events

10. 7:30 Adjourn

Chair

Chair/Vice Chair, All
All

Fay Stetz-Waters

Csea, Jennifer, Maria

All

Next Meeting October 24, 2023



