

Leaders for Equity, Diversity and Inclusion Council (LEDIC)

Agenda (draft) September 26, 2023 5:30 – 7:30 pm Public Services Building Room (third floor) 369B Dinner will be provided

1. 5:30	Welcome, Land Acknowledgement	Chair
2. 5:40	Introductions/ Check-in	Chair/Vice Chair, All
3. 6:00	Approval of Agenda	All
4. 6:05	Public Comment	
5. 6:10	Oregon DOJ Bias Response Hotline/Program	Fay Stetz-Waters
6. 6:40	Break	
7. 6:55	Applicants	
8. 7:15	Equity and Inclusion Office updates	Csea, Jennifer, Maria
9. 7:20	Announcements upcoming events	All
10. 7:30) Adjourn	

Next Meeting October 24, 2023